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Licence No .  1477
Tradelink Pty Limited 

Product Specifications
Pan Vitreous China
Cistern Vitreous China
Item Colour White
Rim Type Rimless
Seat Soft Close, Quick Release  

with Metal Hinges
Trap Type S-trap set out 75mm - 160mm as 

standard. P-trap set out 185mm  
floor to centre of outlet. Optional 
S-trap set out 145mm - 225mm

Inlet Valve WDI side entry inlet valve

Outlet Valve WDI dual flush outlet valve

Limited Warranty  
(visit raymor.com.au for 

full warranty details)

7
Year

Alpha Rimless Back to Wall 
Toilet Suite with Slim Seat
Product Code: 194384

WELS-Rating WELS 4 Star 3.5L avg flush
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Alpha Rimless Back to Wall 
Toilet Suite with Slim Seat
Product Code: 194384

18
5

655

175 (End of Pan to Outlet)

3
9

5

124.5

365

265

3
70

FINISHED FLOOR

360

58

FINISHED FLOOR

160

Pan Set Out: 145 - 225

Standard Pan Connector: 136002
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Optional Set Out Drawing
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